
Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(203) Florent DYRDA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(246) Mattéo VAN DE KERCHOVE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(394) Conor GRANT(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(224) Angelo MELI(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(306) llyes PRUVOST 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(231) Gaëtan DEBRABANDERE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(397) Markus GLUME 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(361) Edouardt GIURCA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(393) Theo PIRMEZ(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Time of Day 

14:33:39.984 

14:34:56.111 

14:36:11.701 

14:37:27.048 

14:31:59.321 

14:33:15.176 

14:34:30.989 

14:35:46.565 

14:37:01.915 

14:32:03.603 

14:33:21.493 

14:34:25.759 

14:35:41.464 

14:36:56.886 

14:31:56.566 

14:33:12.653 

14:34:28.821 

14:35:44.283 

14:36:59.835 

14:32:02.063 

14:33:18.459 

14:34:34.492 

14:35:50.030 

14:37:05.562 

14:31:57.487 

14:33:13.567 

14:34:29.183 

14:35:44.808 

14:37:00.489 

14:32:06.697 

14:33:22.846 

14:34:39.711 

14:35:55.433 

14:37:11.090 

14:32:03.052 

14:33:27.176 

14:34:43.196 

14:36:00.276 

14:37:15.988 

14:32:20.046 

14:33:36.400 

14:34:52.930 

14:36:08.718 

14:37:24.885 

14:32:16.748 

14:33:33.175 

14:34:49.170 

14:36:05.209 

Lap Tm 

1:16.912 

1:16.127 

1:15.590 

1:15.347 

1:18.589 

1:15.855 

1:15.813 

1:15.576 

1:15.350 

1:19.924 

1:17.890 

1:04.266 

1:15.705 

1:15.422 

1:18.546 

1:16.087 

1:16.168 

1:15.462 

1:15.552 

1:18.718 

1:16.396 

1:16.033 

1:15.538 

1:15.532 

1:17.958 

1:16.080 

1:15.616 

1:15.625 

1:15.681 

1:19.735 

1:16.149 

1:16.865 

1:15.722 

1:15.657 

1:19.005 

1:24.124 

1:16.020 

1:17.080 

1:15.712 

1:18.341 

1:16.354 

1:16.530 

1:15.788 

1:16.167 

1:20.641 

1:16.427 

1:15.995 

1:16.039 

Diff 

+1.565 

+0.780 

+0.243 

+3.239 

+0.505 

+0.463 

+0.226 

+4.502 

+2.468 

-11.156 

+0.283 

+3.084 

+0.625 

+0.706 

+0.090 

+3.186 

+0.864 

+0.501 

+0.006 

+2.342 

+0.464 

+0.009 

+0.065 

+4.078 

+0.492 

+1.208 

+0.065 

+3.293 

+8.412 

+0.308 

+1.368 

+2.553 

+0.566 

+0.742 

+0.379 

+4.827 

+0.613 

+0.181 

+0.225 

S1 Tm 

30.596 

30.080 

30.013 

29.796 

31.820 

30.025 

29.988 

29.761 
29.852 

32.643 

30.981 

18.506 

29.894 

29.915 

31.874 

30.167 

30.020 

29.781 

29.887 

31.831 

30.414 

30.265 

30.022 

29.962 

31.178 

29.987 

29.847 

29.756 
29.841 

32.608 

30.135 

30.597 

29.882 
30.022 

32.029 

30.324 

29.873 

29.746 
30.023 

31.851 

30.461 

30.470 

30.096 

30.325 

31.782 

30.467 

30.316 

30.210 

S2 Tm 

23.024 

23.080 

22.919 

22.996 

23.816 

23.264 

22.964 

23.134 

22.977 

24.074 

23.415 

23.188 

23.251 

23.003 

23.566 

23.207 

23.213 

22.991 

23.176 

23.565 

23.182 

23.061 

22.866 

22.884 

23.753 

23.063 

22.817 

23.058 

23.211 

23.915 

23.031 

23.381 

23.027 
23.093 

23.887 

23.753 

23.472 

24.010 

23.281 

23.611 

23.345 

23.170 

23.064 

23.013 

25.516 

23.298 

23.036 

23.241 

S3 Tm 

23.292 

22.967 

22.658 

22.555 

22.953 

22.566 

22.861 

22.681 

22.521 

23.207 

23.494 

22.572 

22.560 

22.504 

23.106 

22.713 

22.935 

22.690 

22.489 

23.322 

22.800 

22.707 

22.650 

22.686 

23.027 

23.030 

22.952 

22.811 

22.629 

23.212 

22.983 

22.887 

22.813 

22.542 

23.089 

30.047 

22.675 

23.324 

22.408 

22.879 

22.548 

22.890 

22.628 

22.829 

23.343 

22.662 

22.643 

22.588 

Lap 

(290) Sam BALOTA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(269) Elie GOLDSTEIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(267) Henkie KALTEREN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(212) Delano WELLENS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(310) Berend VAN DER BURG 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(257) Hugo BESSON 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(258) Aaron FERRAZZANO(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(366) Nigel HENDRICKS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(208) Lars VENNINK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(236) Matthias VANDEKERCKHOVE 

1 

Time of Day 

14:31:50.347 

14:33:04.587 

14:34:18.112 

14:35:31.423 

14:36:44.583 

14:31:52.512 

14:33:07.338 

14:34:22.362 

14:35:36.900 

14:36:51.515 

14:31:53.509 

14:33:08.446 

14:34:23.349 

14:35:38.017 

14:36:52.767 

14:31:54.831 

14:33:10.195 

14:34:24.921 

14:35:40.159 

14:36:55.543 

14:32:10.447 

14:33:27.568 

14:34:48.469 

14:36:03.834 

14:37:18.728 

14:31:53.587 

14:33:09.078 

14:34:24.236 

14:35:39.289 

14:36:54.222 

14:31:56.306 

14:33:12.221 

14:34:28.579 

14:35:43.556 

14:36:59.153 

14:31:55.565 

14:33:11.372 

14:34:27.188 

14:35:42.833 

14:36:57.841 

14:32:13.071 

14:33:30.144 

14:34:45.389 

14:36:02.824 

14:37:18.239 

14:32:23.072 

Lap Tm 

1:15.458 

1:14.240 

1:13.525 

1:13.311 

1:13.160 

1:16.989 

1:14.826 

1:15.024 

1:14.538 

1:14.615 

1:17.252 

1:14.937 

1:14.903 

1:14.668 

1:14.750 

1:18.119 

1:15.364 

1:14.726 

1:15.238 

1:15.384 

1:31.439 

1:17.121 

1:20.901 

1:15.365 

1:14.894 

1:17.710 

1:15.491 

1:15.158 

1:15.053 

1:14.933 

1:18.134 

1:15.915 

1:16.358 

1:14.977 

1:15.597 

1:18.045 

1:15.807 

1:15.816 

1:15.645 

1:15.008 

1:20.273 

1:17.073 

1:15.245 

1:17.435 

1:15.415 

1:19.396 

Diff 

+2.298 

+1.080 

+0.365 

+0.151 

+2.451 

+0.288 

+0.486 

+0.077 

+2.584 

+0.269 

+0.235 

+0.082 

+3.393 

+0.638 

+0.512 

+0.658 

+16.545 

+2.227 

+6.007 

+0.471 

+2.777 

+0.558 

+0.225 

+0.120 

+3.157 

+0.938 

+1.381 

+0.620 

+3.037 

+0.799 

+0.808 

+0.637 

+5.028 

+1.828 

+2.190 

+0.170 

+4.049 

S1 Tm 

30.136 

29.331 

29.058 

29.185 

28.896 

31.105 

29.865 

29.716 

29.755 

29.592 

31.019 

29.579 

29.377 
29.449 

29.657 

31.828 

29.858 

29.544 
29.693 

29.958 

34.942 

30.384 

30.209 

29.671 

29.591 

31.713 

29.851 

29.557 

29.848 

29.416 

31.460 

29.990 

29.878 

29.446 

30.010 

31.469 

29.986 

30.088 

29.852 

29.802 

31.377 

30.208 

30.085 

29.825 
29.957 

31.999 

S2 Tm 

22.675 

22.473 

22.282 

22.158 
22.250 

23.247 

22.838 

22.793 

22.618 
22.774 

23.147 

22.929 

22.797 

22.825 

22.768 

23.468 

22.809 

22.724 
22.891 

22.815 

32.892 

23.780 

28.125 

23.164 

22.928 

23.165 

22.891 

22.952 

22.912 

22.868 

23.616 

23.213 

23.588 

22.915 

23.015 

23.535 

23.213 

23.066 

23.116 

23.043 

23.697 

23.112 

22.885 

22.918 

23.072 

23.880 

S3 Tm 

22.647 

22.436 

22.185 

21.968 
22.014 

22.637 

22.123 

22.515 

22.165 

22.249 

23.086 

22.429 

22.729 

22.394 

22.325 

22.823 

22.697 

22.458 
22.654 

22.611 

23.605 

22.957 

22.567 

22.530 

22.375 

22.832 

22.749 

22.649 

22.293 
22.649 

23.058 

22.712 

22.892 

22.616 

22.572 

23.041 

22.608 

22.662 

22.677 

22.163 

25.199 

23.753 

22.275 

24.692 

22.386 

23.517 
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IAME Series Benelux Round 3 Genk 
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Qualifying Practice group 2 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 14:30:28 

Genk 1,360 Km 

21.07.2023 14:30 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                           Clerk of the course Eric LHERMITTE:

Steward (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:                            Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
posted at:                 h Page 1/2 



Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

5 

(343) Xilian BONNE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(360) Kyano WELLENS(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(289) Eduardo DE KORT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(266) Rhys NEWBURN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(262) Solane KNOL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(287) Viktor BRANDT SMITH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(293) Dennis BOUMAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(276) Patrick NOEL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(217) Tess VERSCHOOR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Time of Day 

14:37:21.023 

14:32:02.805 

14:33:21.883 

14:34:40.061 

14:35:56.837 

14:37:12.982 

14:32:07.641 

14:33:24.579 

14:34:40.868 

14:35:57.666 

14:37:14.041 

14:32:01.496 

14:34:06.217 

14:35:23.771 

14:36:40.309 

14:32:03.448 

14:33:22.916 

14:34:40.568 

14:35:58.585 

14:37:15.207 

14:31:57.064 

14:33:13.772 

14:35:42.118 

14:36:58.913 

14:32:40.630 

14:33:57.474 

14:35:45.965 

14:37:03.277 

14:32:04.020 

14:33:23.702 

14:34:47.439 

14:36:05.020 

14:37:21.952 

14:32:02.522 

14:33:21.649 

14:34:39.597 

14:35:57.320 

14:37:14.425 

14:32:05.824 

14:33:23.610 

14:34:41.752 

14:35:59.316 

14:37:18.267 

Lap Tm 

1:15.814 

1:20.954 

1:19.078 

1:18.178 

1:16.776 

1:16.145 

1:26.430 

1:16.938 

1:16.289 

1:16.798 

1:16.375 

1:21.981 

2:04.721 

1:17.554 

1:16.538 

1:20.910 

1:19.468 

1:17.652 

1:18.017 

1:16.622 

1:19.708 

1:16.708 

2:28.346 

1:16.795 

1:19.530 

1:16.844 

1:48.491 

1:17.312 

1:20.044 

1:19.682 

1:23.737 

1:17.581 

1:16.932 

1:22.046 

1:19.127 

1:17.948 

1:17.723 

1:17.105 

1:20.033 

1:17.786 

1:18.142 

1:17.564 

1:18.951 

Diff 

+4.809 

+2.933 

+2.033 

+0.631 

+10.141 

+0.649 

+0.509 

+0.086 

+5.443 

+48.183 

+1.016 

+4.288 

+2.846 

+1.030 

+1.395 

+3.000 

+1:11.638 

+0.087 

+2.686 

+31.647 

+0.468 

+3.112 

+2.750 

+6.805 

+0.649 

+4.941 

+2.022 

+0.843 

+0.618 

+2.469 

+0.222 

+0.578 

+1.387 

S1 Tm 

30.193 

32.499 

31.625 

30.924 

30.794 

30.132 

32.181 

30.356 

30.064 
30.672 

30.432 

33.403 

31.408 

31.046 

30.590 

32.829 

31.806 

30.897 

30.653 

30.256 

32.994 

30.193 

29.915 

30.501 

32.369 

30.428 
1:01.894 

30.863 

32.663 

33.136 

31.793 

30.905 

30.869 

33.632 

31.669 

30.849 

31.282 

30.741 

32.135 

30.312 
30.570 

30.483 

30.703 

S2 Tm 

22.944 

24.811 

24.019 

23.257 

23.125 

23.148 

23.767 

23.611 

23.373 

23.331 

23.306 

24.561 

23.765 

23.494 

23.282 

24.201 

24.199 

23.572 

23.775 

23.447 

23.672 

23.561 

23.050 

23.363 

23.992 

23.395 

23.451 

23.264 

24.297 

23.436 

23.511 

23.932 

23.351 

24.087 

23.716 

23.464 

23.357 

23.573 

24.616 

23.553 
24.140 

23.633 

24.742 

S3 Tm 

22.677 

23.644 

23.434 

23.997 

22.857 

22.865 

30.482 

22.971 

22.852 

22.795 

22.637 

24.017 

1:09.548 

23.014 

22.666 

23.880 

23.463 

23.183 

23.589 

22.919 

23.042 

22.954 

22.441 

22.931 

23.169 

23.021 
23.146 

23.185 

23.084 

23.110 

28.433 

22.744 

22.712 

24.327 

23.742 

23.635 

23.084 

22.791 

23.282 

23.921 

23.432 

23.448 

23.506 
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Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

IAME Series Benelux Round 3 Genk 
X30 Senior 

Qualifying Practice group 2 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 14:30:28 

Genk 1,360 Km 

21.07.2023 14:30 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                           Clerk of the course Eric LHERMITTE:

Steward (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:                            Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
posted at:                 h Page 2/2 


